
6.00

10.25

11.50

8.75

8.75

8.50

7.50

7.75

18.00

24.00

24.00

25.00

24.00

23.00

25.00

26.00

53.75

18.75

23.50

24.50

25.50

26.75

26.75

25.25

24.50

25.50

26.50

24.50

26.50

3.00

2.00

SOUPS
HARIRA Authentic Moroccan soup with lentils, chick peas, vegetables and spices.

SALADS Served with fresh Moroccan Bread*

FELFLA SALAD  Broiled green peppers and tomatoes seasoned with spices and cilantro.

MOROCCAN VEGETABLE SALADS Four traditional salads including felfla, carrots, potatoes and beets.

APPETIZERS
B’STILLA ROYALE FOR ONE A delightful preparation of chicken, eggs, onions, ginger, saffron and almonds
wrapped in paper-thin layers of pastry and lightly dusted with frosting sugar and cinnamon. (for two) $16.75

BRIQ OF SHRIMP Phyllo pastry stuffed with shrimps, served with lemon.

BRIQ OF MERGEZ Spicy lamb sausages wrapped in phyllo pastry served with harissa sauce and lemon.

VEGETARIAN BRIQ Phyllo pastry stuffed with spices and vegetables.

SPINACH BRIQ  Phyllo pastry stuffed with marinated spinach leaves, served with lemon.

ENTREES

COUSCOUS SPECIALTIES
COUSCOUS VEGETABLES 

COUSCOUS CHICKEN and vegetables.

COUSCOUS BEEF and vegetables.

COUSCOUS LAMB and vegetables.

COUSCOUS MERGEZ spicy lamb sausages with vegetables.

COUSCOUS ‘KEBAB’ CHICKEN

COUSCOUS ‘KEBAB’ PRAWNS 

COUSCOUS ‘KEBAB’ LAMB

COUSCOUS ROYALE (for 2, 3, 4 or more) served with vegetables and garnished with broiled lamb, chicken,
prawns and merguez.

THE MOROCCAN TAGINES Served with moroccan bread and vegetables. (Extra 1/2 Loaf  $2.00)

VEGETABLE TAGINE with gently spiced tomato sauce.

CHICKEN TAGINE with preserved lemon and olives.

BEEF TAGINE with almonds, dried plums and honey.

LAMB TAGINE with almonds, dried plums and honey.

FISH TAGINE with halibut and tiger prawns in elhout m’chermel (spicy tomato sauce).*

CORNISH GAME HEN with dried plums, almonds and honey.*

MERGEZ TAGINE spicy lamb sausages in spicy tomato sauce.

CHICKEN VEGETABLE TAGINE with spicy tomato sauce.

BEEF VEGETABLE TAGINE with spicy tomato sauce.

LAMB VEGETABLE TAGINE with spicy tomato sauce.

SAFFRON BEEF TAGINE with preserved lemon, olives and vegetables.

SAFFRON LAMB TAGINE with preserved lemon, olives and vegetables.

A la carte 

he Sultan’s FeastsT Relax and enjoy traditional Moroccan ambience

HARIRA

MOROCCAN VEGETABLE SALADS

Your choice of appetizer

B’STILLA ROYALE (for one)

or

BRIQ OF SHRIMP

or

BRIQ OF MERGUEZ

or

VEGETARIAN BRIQ

or

SPINACH BRIQ

Your choice of entreé from:

COUSCOUS SPECIALTIES

or

THE MOROCCAN TAGINES

To complete your evening

DESSERT

MOROCCAN MINT TEA or
MOROCCAN COFFEE

$51.00 Per Person - Sultan’s Feast

$39.00 Per Person - Sultaness Feast

$45.00 Per Person - Vegetarian Sultan’s Feast

$34.00 Per Person - Vegetarian Sultaness Feast
* Note that choice of the tagines fish and Cornish game hen cannot be ‘halved’ and thus must be 

ordered by 2 people and at  an additional cost of $2 per dish. 
Individual cous cous kebabs are available in the Sultaness Feast but not the cous cous royale.

HARIRA or MOROCCAN
VEGETABLE SALADS

Your choice of appetizer

B’STILLA ROYALE (for one)

or

BRIQ OF SHRIMP

or

BRIQ OF MERGUEZ

or

VEGETARIAN BRIQ

or

SPINACH BRIQ

Your choice of 1/2 entreé* from:

COUSCOUS SPECIALTIES

or

THE MOROCCAN TAGINES

To complete your evening

DESSERT

MOROCCAN MINT TEA or
MOROCCAN COFFEE

Sultan’s Feast Sultaness Feast

DESSERTS
BRAEWAT a pastry dipped in honey stuffed with
crushed almonds, and sprinkled with sesame seeds

VANILLA ICE CREAM with mango sauce

MOROCCAN MINT TEA

MOROCCAN COFFEE

4.75

4.50

Please advise servers of allergy specifics and severity.
We will endeavour to take every precaution to accommodate allergy concerns; however, we cannot make any  guarantees in this respect.

Table reservations will be held thirty minutes.
An 18% gratuity will be added for groups of 8 or more.

No cell phones please (except in case of emergency).

         


