

la carte

SOUPS

50015	
HARIRA Authentic Moroccan soup with lentils, chick peas, vegetables and spices.	6.00
SALADS Served with fresh Moroccan Bread	
FELFLA SALAD Broiled green peppers and tomatoes seasoned with spices and cilantro.	10.25
MOROCCAN VEGETABLE SALADS Four traditional salads including felfla, carrots, potatoes and beets.	11.50
APPETIZERS	
B'STILLA ROYALE FOR ONE A delightful preparation of chicken, eggs, onions, ginger, saffron and almonds wrapped in paper-thin layers of pastry and lightly dusted with frosting sugar and cinnamon. (for two) \$16.75	8.75
BRIQ OF SHRIMP Phyllo pastry stuffed with shrimps, served with lemon.	8.75
BRIQ OF MERGEZ Spicy lamb sausages wrapped in phyllo pastry served with harissa sauce and lemon.	8.50
VEGETARIAN BRIQ Phyllo pastry stuffed with spices and vegetables.	7.50

SPINACH BRIQ Phyllo pastry stuffed with marinated spinach leaves, served with lemon.

ENTREES

COLICCOLIC	SPECIALTIES
COUSCOUS	SPECIALIES

COUSCOUS VEGETABLES	18.00
COUSCOUS CHICKEN and vegetables.	24.00
COUSCOUS BEEF and vegetables.	24.00
COUSCOUS LAMB and vegetables.	25.00
COUSCOUS MERGEZ spicy lamb sausages with vegetables.	24.00
COUSCOUS 'KEBAB' CHICKEN	23.00
COUSCOUS 'KEBAB' PRAWNS	25.00
COUSCOUS 'KEBAB' LAMB	26.00
COUSCOUS ROYALE (for 2, 3, 4 or more) served with vegetables and garnished with broiled lamb, chicken, prawns and merguez.	53.75

COUSCOUS ROYALE (for 2, 3, 4 or more) served with vegetables and garnished with broiled lamb, chicken, prawns and merguez.	53.75
THE MOROCCAN TAGINES Served with moroccan bread and vegetables. (Extra 1/2 Loaf \$2.00)	
VEGETABLE TAGINE with gently spiced tomato sauce.	18.75
CHICKEN TAGINE with preserved lemon and olives.	23.50
BEEF TAGINE with almonds, dried plums and honey.	24.50
LAMB TAGINE with almonds, dried plums and honey.	25.50
FISH TAGINE with halibut and tiger prawns in elhout m'chermel (spicy tomato sauce).*	26.75
CORNISH GAME HEN with dried plums, almonds and honey.*	26.75
MERGEZ TAGINE spicy lamb sausages in spicy tomato sauce.	25.25
CHICKEN VEGETABLE TAGINE with spicy tomato sauce.	24.50
BEEF VEGETABLE TAGINE with spicy tomato sauce.	25.50
LAMB VEGETABLE TAGINE with spicy tomato sauce.	26.50

DESSERTS

BRAEWAT a pastry dipped in honey stuffed with crushed almonds, and sprinkled with sesame seeds	4.75
VANILLA ICE CREAM with mango sauce	4.50

SAFFRON BEEF TAGINE with preserved lemon, olives and vegetables.

SAFFRON LAMB TAGINE with preserved lemon, olives and vegetables.

MOROCCAN MINT TEA	
MOROCCAN COFFEE	





24.50

26.50

3.00

2.00

7.75



he Sultan's Feasts

Relax and enjoy traditional Moroccan ambience

Sultaness Feast

HARIRA or MOROCCAN VEGETABLE SALADS

Your choice of appetizer

BRIQ OF SHRIMP

BRIQ OF MERGUEZ

VEGETARIAN BRIQ

SPINACH BRIQ

B'STILLA ROYALE (for one)

Sultan's Feast

HARIRA

MOROCCAN VEGETABLE SALADS

Your choice of appetizer

B'STILLA ROYALE (for one)

BRIQ OF SHRIMP

BRIQ OF MERGUEZ

VEGETARIAN BRIQ

Your choice of entreé from:

COUSCOUS SPECIALTIES

THE MOROCCAN TAGINES

SPINACH BRIQ

Your choice of 1/2 entreé* from:

COUSCOUS SPECIALTIES

THE MOROCCAN TAGINES

To complete your evening

To complete your evening

DESSERT

DESSERT





MOROCCAN MINT TEA or MOROCCAN COFFEE

\$51.00 Per Person - Sultan's Feast

\$39.00 Per Person - Sultaness Feast

\$45.00 Per Person - Vegetarian Sultan's Feast

\$34.00 Per Person - Vegetarian Sultaness Feast

* Note that choice of the tagines fish and Cornish game hen cannot be 'halved' and thus must be ordered by 2 people and at an additional cost of \$2 per dish.

Individual cous cous kebabs are available in the Sultaness Feast but not the cous cous royale.

Please advise servers of allergy specifics and severity.

We will endeavour to take every precaution to accommodate allergy concerns; however, we cannot make any guarantees in this respect. Table reservations will be held thirty minutes.

> An 18% gratuity will be added for groups of 8 or more. No cell phones please (except in case of emergency).

